Oct 17 2024 (16:01) India Rail Info

Barauni - Jammu Tawi Special Fare Garib Rath Festival Special/04645 - GR - NR
BJU/Barauni Junction to JRC/Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
27h 10m - 1330 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BJU Barauni Junction 15:15 0 |1 0 58 |48 |ECR
2 BCA [Bachhwara Junction 15:32 15:40 8m (0 |1 16 |71 |50 |ECR
3 |SPP |Shahpur Patoree 16:08 16:10 2m (0 |1 50 |76 |53 |ECR
4 |HJP Hajipur Junction 16:40 16:45 5m |0 |1 88 |19 |55 |ECR
5 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 21:20 21:25 5m [0 |1 147 |57 |58 |NER
6 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 00:35 00:45 10m |0 |2 |327 |63 |84 |NER
7 GD Gonda Junction 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 479 [62 |105 |NER
8 |STP Sitapur Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 2 638 |52 [136 |[NER
9 |BE Bareilly Junction 09:05 09:07 2m [0 |2 [799 |62 (169 |[NR
10 |MB Moradabad Junction 10:35 10:45 10m |0 (2 |890 |67 |193 |NR
11 |LR Laksar Junction 12:50 12:52 2m (0 |2 1030 [55 [257 |NR
12 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 13:50 14:00 10m |0 |2 1083 [61 |275 [NR
13 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |15:20 15:25 5m 2 1164 |59 (273 |NR
14 |LDH [Ludhiana Junction 17:20 17:30 10m |0 (2 1277 |57 |257 |NR
15 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. 18:25 18:27 2m |1 |2 1330 |53 |236 [NR
Junction
16 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 20:35 20:40 5m |2 |2 1442 |54 1326 |NR
17 |JAT Jammu Tawi 22:30 0 (2 1542 |- 344 |NR

Oct 17 2024 (16:01) https://indiarailinfo.com




